POls in der Route:
1.Bré 821 m

2. Monte Boglia 1516 m
3. Capanna San Lucio
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Bre - Capanna San Lucio

Kategorie: Wandern Gehzeit:
Schwierigkeit: Aufstieg:
Lange: 16.49 km Abstieg:

noch nicht geplant
Héhenprofil

1600
1500

1400 ' o N

1300 /

1200 f 1\;’
1100 /

1000

g0
800 -

700

N 2 Riria

Gastello
___,S ar Mamete 25340

P

v Pellio Intelvi

www.deine-berge.de 08.02.2026

08:55 Stunden

1558 Hm
814 Hm
A image-charts.com
v - - o
V4 ~
12 14 166.49

Seite 1/1



